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Women / 6 / Jr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Pina652
Cal Sports GreatOaks

9.375 9.125 9.4009.225 37.125
1 2 2 3 1 

1 

Prutha Deshpande644
Accel

9.200 8.875 9.4259.125 36.625
2 4T 4 2 2 

2 

Makayla Bettencourt641
TEC

9.075 8.875 9.4758.975 36.400
6T 4T 5 1 3 

3 

Aila Owens651
Bay Island

8.775 9.100 9.2509.150 36.275
11 3 3 5 4 

4 

Karen Lei646
West Valley

9.150 9.200 9.1008.750 36.200
3T 1 12 8 5 

5 

Rebecca Nolan650
Extreme

9.125 8.675 9.1508.925 35.875
5 10 6 7 6 

6 

Abigail McWherter647
Byers Roseville

9.150 8.500 9.3008.775 35.725
3T 12 11 4 7T

7T

Kate Winter656
Oroville

9.000 8.825 9.0258.875 35.725
8T 7 7T 9 7T

7T

Allison Choi642
American

9.075 8.625 8.5259.250 35.475
6T 11 1 15 9T

9T

Ellie Davis643
Byers Roseville

8.550 8.875 9.2008.850 35.475
12 4T 9 6 9T

9T

Sydni Ringeisen655
TEC

8.925 8.700 8.7508.825 35.200
10 8T 10 13 11 

11 

Audrey Ng649
Demaray's

8.050 8.700 9.0008.700 34.450
15 8T 13 10T 12 

12 

Mallory Ratner654
Athletic Horizons

9.000 7.450 9.0008.625 34.075
8T 14T 14 10T 13 

13 

Mia Medina648
Athletic Horizons

8.250 8.150 8.8508.600 33.850
13 13 15 12 14 

14 

Carlee Gould645
Tumble Time

8.100 7.300 8.6508.875 32.925
14 16 7T 14 15 

15 

Kylie Rastatter653
Ohana

7.700 7.450 7.7507.100 30.000
16 14T 16 16 16 

16 
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